SOLPOWER MACHINE
ELECTRONIC CORP.
DAMS
DAMS
DAMS
CHENG CHANG MACHINE ELECTRONIC CORP. was founded in 1995.In
consideration of world ranking of Taiwan tool machine export, the Forth and Fifth place,

The company reserves the right to modify the specifications/design, subject to change without further notice.
產品編碼原則
Model Designations
表 A / Table. A
DAMS145
6Nm 06
11Nm 11
14Nm 14
20Nm 20
DAMS170
8Nm 08
14Nm 14
18Nm 18
26Nm 26
DAMS235
26Nm 26
46Nm 46
60Nm 60
90Nm 90
DAMS316
55Nm 55
95Nm 95
120Nm 1B
180Nm 1H
備註 : REMARK:
a) Accroding to IEC60034-1.
b) Water jacket is necessary for the water cooling option
; When water cooled, the values of rated torque and
rated current on the spec. will be 2-times higher than
the original ones.
c) Pneumatic type holding breal. A solenoid valve is
needed for the break.
d) Long lead time.
a) 依據 IEC60034-1 規範。
b) 加裝水套後才可啟用水冷，此時電機額定扭力與額定電
流會變成原規格的 2 倍。
c) 煞車為氣壓活塞式，需額外加裝電磁閥 ( 五口二位型 )
來控制。
d) 長交期。
DAMS 全系列轉矩分布圖 / DAMS Torque Distribution
DAMS145-06
DAMS145-11
DAMS145-14
DAMS145-20
1st Type: Outer Diameter 145mm, Inner Diameter 18mm
100 200 300 400
6 / 24 Nm
11 / 44 Nm
14 / 56 Nm
20 / 80 Nm
DAMS170-18
DAMS170-26
2nd Type: Outer Diameter 170mm, Inner Diameter 20mm
DAMS170-08
DAMS170-14
8 / 32 Nm
14 / 56 Nm
18 / 72 Nm
26 / 104 Nm
100 200 300 400
3rd Type: Outer Diameter 235mm, Inner Diameter 36mm
DAMS235-26
DAMS235-46
DAMS235-60
DAMS235-90
26 / 104 Nm
46 / 184 Nm
60 / 240 Nm
90 / 360 Nm
100 200 300 400
4th Type: Outer Diameter 316mm, Inner Diameter 36mm
DAMS316-55